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Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 820 4,86% 4,86% A Observation period - first year 2022

30 1561 9,25% 14,11% A Observation period - last year 2024

29 552 3,27% 17,38% B

28 1222 7,24% 24,62% B

27 1392 8,25% 32,86% B

26 1347 7,98% 40,84% C

25 1319 7,81% 48,66% C

24 1452 8,60% 57,26% C

23 1359 8,05% 65,31% C

22 1085 6,43% 71,74% D

21 1094 6,48% 78,22% D

20 1163 6,89% 85,11% D

19 891 5,28% 90,39% D

18 1622 9,61% 100,00% E

Total 16879 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


